
ICDM MAP PROGRAMME CALENDAR 2026

PROGRAMME TITLE DATE & TIME RANGE PRICE (RM) (PRICE EXCLUDING
SST) LOCATION

Session #1 | In Person
Wednesday, 28 January 2026 |
9.00am - 5.00pm, Thursday, 29

January 2026 | 9.00am - 12.30pm
2750 ICDM, Penta Training Room

Session #2 | Virtual
Wednesday, 4 March 2026 | 9.00am
- 5.00pm, Thursday, 5 March 2026 |

9.00am - 12.30pm
2750 ICDM Virtual Classroom

Session #3 | Virtual
Wednesday, 8 April 2026 | 9.00am -

5.00pm, Thursday, 9 April 2026 |
9.00am - 12.30pm

2750 ICDM Virtual Classroom

Session #4 | In Person
Tuesday, 12 May 2026 | 9.00am -

5.00pm, Wednesday, 13 May 2026 |
9.00am - 12.30pm

2750 ICDM Penta Training Room

Session #5 | Virtual
Monday, 15 June 2026 | 9.00am -
5.00pm, Tuesday, 16 June 2026 |

9.00am - 12.30pm
2750 ICDM Virtual Classroom

Session #6 | Virtual
Monday, 8 July 2026 | 9.00am -
5.00pm, Tuesday, 9 July 2026 |

9.00am - 12.30pm
2750 ICDM Virtual Classroom

Session #7 | Virtual
Wednesday, 12 August 2026 |

9.00am - 5.00pm, Thursday, 13
August 2026 | 9.00am - 12.30pm

2750 ICDM Virtual Classroom

Session #8 | In Person
Monday, 14 September 2026 |
9.00am - 5.00pm, Tuesday, 15

September 2026 | 9.00am - 12.30pm
2750 ICDM Penta Training Room

Session #9 | Virtual
Tuesday, 20 October 2026 | 9.00am -

5.00pm, Wednesday, 21 October
2026 | 9.00am - 12.30pm

2750 ICDM Virtual Classroom



PROGRAMME TITLE DATE & TIME RANGE PRICE (RM) (PRICE EXCLUDING
SST) LOCATION

Session #10 | In Person
Wednesday, 11 November 2026 |
9.00am - 5.00pm, Thursday, 12

November 2026 | 9.00am - 12.30pm
2750 ICDM Penta Training Room

ICDM reserves the right to alter the content and dates in the best interest of the programme and is not responsible for cancellations due to
unforeseen circumstances. Calendar is correct as of 2026.

*ICDM is committed to promoting environmental preservation and actively supports efforts to reduce its carbon footprint. As part of this
commitment, we strongly encourage our members to join us in our efforts to create a more environmentally conscious future and minimise
the use of hardcopy printing by opting for digital versions whenever possible. Together, let us take small steps towards a greener future


